
MEDINA COLLEGE EXAM TIMETABLE -SUMMER 2023

Date Start Time End Time Awarding Body Exam Code
Fri, 12 May 2023 09:00 10:30 NCFE Childcare and Development J/504/2544

Mon, 15 May 2023 09:00 11:00 WJEC Religious Studies Component 1 C120U10-1
Mon, 15 May 2023 13:15 15:00 AQA Drama Written Paper 8261/W
Tue, 16 May 2023 09:00 10:45 AQA Biology Paper 1 Tier H 8461/1H
Tue, 16 May 2023 13:15 14:45 WJEC Latin Component 1 Latin Language C990U10-1
Tue, 16 May 2023 09:00 10:45 AQA Biology Paper 1 Tier F & H 8461/1F & H
Wed, 17 May 2023 09:00 10:45 AQA English Literature Paper 1 8702/1
Thu, 18 May 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA History Paper 1a Option D 8145/1A/D
Thu, 18 May 2023 13:15 15:00 Pearson Business Studies Paper 1 1BS0 01
Fri, 19 May 2023 09:00 10:30 Pearson Maths Paper 1 Non Calculator (F & H) 1MA1 1F/1H
Fri, 19 May 2023 13:15 14:45 OCR Computer Science: Computer Systems J277/01
Fri, 19 May 2023 13:15 14:45 Pearson BTEC Health And Wellbeing 21117K01

Mon, 22 May 2023 09:00 10:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F & H 8462/1F & H
Mon, 22 May 2023 13:15 14:45 Pearson Geography Paper 1 1GB0 01
Tue, 23 May 2023 09:00 10:50 AQA French Listening & Reading Test Tier H 8658/RH
Tue, 23 May 2023 09:00 10:25 AQA French Listening & Reading Reading Test Tier F 8658/RF
Tue, 23 May 2023 13:15 14:15 WJEC Religious Studies Comp2 Study Of Christianity C120U20-1
Wed, 24 May 2023 09:00 11:15 AQA English Literature Paper 2 8702/2
Thu, 25 May 2023 09:00 10:45 AQA Physics Paper 1 Tier F & H 8463/1F
Thu, 25 May 2023 13:15 14:45 OCR Computer Science Paper 2 J277/02
Mon, 05 Jun 2023 09:00 10:45 AQA English Language Paper 1 8700/1
Mon, 05 Jun 2023 13:15 14:30 AQA French Writing Test Tier H 8658/WH
Mon, 05 Jun 2023 13:15 14:15 AQA French Writing Test Tier F 8658/WF

Practical exams (Art, Graphics and Photography) and MFL speaking exams will be timetabled separately. Students will receive further details from their
subject teachers.

Students with clashes on their timetable will  be informed of alternative arrangements.



Tue, 06 Jun 2023 13:15 14:15 WJEC Religious Studies Comp 3 Buddhism C120U30-1
Tue, 06 Jun 2023 09:00 10:25 AQA Spanish Listening & Reading Test Tier F 8698/RF
Tue, 06 Jun 2023 09:00 10:50 AQA Spanish Listening & Reading Test Tier H 8698/LH
Wed, 07 Jun 2023 09:00 10:30 Pearson Maths Paper 2 Calculator (F & H) 1MA1 2F & H
Wed, 07 Jun 2023 13:15 15:15 AQA History Paper 2a Option A 8145/2A/A
Thu, 08 Jun 2023 09:00 10:45 AQA Further Mathematics Paper 1 (8365/1) 8365/1
Fri, 09 Jun 2023 09:00 10:30 Pearson Geography Paper 2 1GB0 02
Fri, 09 Jun 2023 13:15 15:27 AQA Biology Paper 2 Tier F & H 8461/2F

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 09:00 10:45 AQA English Language Paper 2 8700/2
Mon, 12 Jun 2023 13:15 14:30 WJEC Latin Component 2 Latin Lit And Sources C990U20-1
Mon, 12 Jun 2023 13:15 15:00 AQA Statistics Paper 1 Tier H (8382/1H) 8382/1H
Mon, 12 Jun 2023 13:15 15:00 Pearson Business Studies Paper 2 1BS0 02
Tue, 13 Jun 2023 09:00 10:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H 8462/2F &H
Wed, 14 Jun 2023 09:00 10:30 Pearson Maths Paper 3 Calculator (F & H) 1MA1 3F/H
Wed, 14 Jun 2023 13:15 15:00 Pearson Music 1MU0 03
Fri, 16 Jun 2023 09:00 11:12 AQA Physics Paper 2 Tier F & H 8463/2F & H
Fri, 16 Jun 2023 13:15 14:45 Pearson Geography Paper 3 1GB0 03

Mon, 19 Jun 2023 09:00 11:00 AQA Design And Technology Written Paper 8552/W
Mon, 19 Jun 2023 13:15 15:00 AQA Statistics Paper 2 Tier H 8382/2H
Tue, 20 Jun 2023 09:00 10:00 WJEC Latin Component 3b Roman Civilisation C990UB0-1
Tue, 20 Jun 2023 09:00 10:45 AQA Food Prep And Nutrition Written 8585/W
Wed, 21 Jun 2023 13:15 15:00 AQA Further Mathematics Paper 2 8365/2


